Sliders
102
V = Sliding distance
 13 x 50,8 = 660,4
(XXL-Version = 21x50,8 = 1066,8)
V
435
98

103
Components and variants
Order key for JSK SL
Explanations:
JSK 37 EW	 =	 Low-maintenance version with plastic top plate liner
LT1P	 =	 LubeTronic 1Point
Example of an order number – JSK SL DO 32 06 AA
Fifth wheel coupling		  =
JSK SL D0 32 06 AA = Order No.
Mounting height 			   =
Variants (handle / maintenance) 	 =
Customer hole pattern		  =
Mounting kits
Customer hole pattern Order No. Quantity per SL
CT / FV SLE000000120 1
CK SLE000000120 1
CN / DV SLE000000120 1
BP SLE000000120 1
CP / DR / TS SLE000000120 1
DF SLE000000120 2
BD SLE000000320 1
EC / BC SLE000000220 1
CB SLE000000720 1
Remote display
Order No. Description Weight (kg)
SKE501620200 3-sensor-display, 24 V (european Standard) 0,075
SKE501620500 3-sensor-display, 12 V 0,075
Cable set
Order No. Description Weight (kg)
SKE002110200 ADR (for hazardous materials transporter) 1,85
Delivery time on request (not all combinations are possible)
available with
Fleetmaster Handle
Order No. Description Weight (kg)
SKE070616469 complete for slider manual 2,00
SKE070616416 complete for slider pneumatic 2,00
Fifth wheel
coupling JSK SL
Mounting
height
Variants
Handle / SK-Maintenance
Customer hole pattern types
(all e-coated)
D0	  =	JSK 36 D (pressed steel) 32	 =	 173 mm 06	 =	 Slider manual AA	 =	 Standard (without hole pattern, no customer-specific pattern)
E0	  =	JSK 37 E (cast) 45	 =	 203 mm 07	 =	 Slider manual / JSK 37 EW FV	 =	 IVECO hole pattern 920 / M16
73	 =	 263 mm T6	 =	 Slider manual / JSK 37 EW / LT1P DR	 =	 DAF hole pattern 880 / M16 / 150 / 100 / 200
D6	=	 Slider manual / JSK 36 D + 3 Sensors* CK	 =	 MAN hole pattern 880 / M16
20	 =	 Slider pneumatic TS	 =	 DAF hole pattern 880 / M16
21	 =	 Slider pneumatic / JSK 37 EW CN	 =	 RVI hole pattern 900 / M16
I3	 =	 Slider pneumatic / JSK 37 EW / LT1P DV	 =	 RVI hole pattern 940 / M16
D5	=	 Slider pneumatic / JSK 36 D + 3 Sensors EC/GA	 = Scania hole pattern*** 880 / M18 / reinforced traverse
V2	 =	� Slider pneumatic / JSK 37 E / 1 Sensor on
Slider**
BC/GC	 = Scania hole pattern 880 / M18
X6  =	 XXL Slider manual BD	 =	 Volvo hole pattern 930 / M12
X4  =	 XXL Slider manual / JSK 37 EW / LT1P DF	 =	 JOST hole pattern XXL Slider 880 / M16
X8  =	 XXL Slider pneumatic
X5  =	 XXL Slider pneumatic / JSK 37 EW / LT1P
*	 =	� remote display and cable set have to be
ordered seperatly